
*Unless otherwise noted, all programs are free and last approximately one hour. 
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Mother Goose Games 
10:30 a.m. 

Friday, June 17 

Take Note: 
The Olympic Press in Rio 

3 — 4:30 p.m. 
Saturday, August 20 

Rules of the Road 
1 p.m. 

Monday, July 18 

Minecraft 360: 
Build Zone 

4 — 6 
Monday , June 13 
Monday, July 11 

Monday, August 8 

 

Street Art 
4 p.m. 

Monday, July 25 

Let the Sun Shine In 
4 p.m. 

Monday, August 1 

Avid Readers 
Adult Book Club 

1 p.m. 
Monday, May 2 
Monday, June 6 
Monday, July 11 

 

Teen Time 
4 — 6 

Mondays, May 2 — Aug. 15 

Let’s Play Ball!: 
¡A Jugar con la Pelota! 

3 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 9 

TECH Truck 
4 — 6 p.m. 

Saturday, August 27 

Itsy Bitsy Babies: 
Infants 1-11 months 

11 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 21 
Tuesday, June 28 
Tuesday, July 5 

Tuesday, July 12 

Families Reading 
Together 
6 — 8 p.m. 

Tuesdays, July 12 — Aug. 9 


